
NJCU 2021
Service Awardees

LASTNAME FIRSTNAME EMAIL_ADDR DEPARTMENT DIVISION YEARS
Iwanowski Susan siwanowski@njcu Dean of Art and Science Academic Affairs 45
Brown James jbrown@njcu.edu Library Services Academic Affairs 40
Davis-Murray Loretta ldavis@njcu.edu Registrar Student Services 40
De Fina Allan adefina@njcu.eduLiteracy Education Academic Affairs 40
Bruno Christine cbruno@njcu.edu Career Planning and Placement Academic Affairs 35
Gargiulo Paul pgargiulo@njcu.edMarketing & Communications-UA University Advancement 35
Holzman Patricia pholzman@njcu.e A. Harry Moore School Academic Affairs 35
Melendez John jmelendez@njcu.eEducational Leadership Academic Affairs 35
Fiol-Matta Liza lfiol@njcu.edu Women's Studies Academic Affairs 30
Good Kenneth kgood@njcu.edu Sociology and Anthropology Academic Affairs 30
Griffin Linda lgriffin@njcu.edu Construction Mgmt-External Operations and Innovation 30
Mccloud Norma nmccloud@njcu.e Early Childhood Education Academic Affairs 30
Moran Francis fmoran@njcu.edu Political Science Academic Affairs 30
Ohiwerei Godwin gohiwerei@njcu.e Sociology and Anthropology Academic Affairs 30
Pryor Anna apryor@njcu.edu Online Learning Academic Affairs 30
Rodriguez Joe jrodriguez@njcu.eSecurity and Safety Operations and Innovation 30
Smaw Jay jsmaw@njcu.edu FCM - Housekeeping Operations and Innovation 30
Stuckey Timothy tstuckey@njcu.ed Art Academic Affairs 25
Thurston Rosemary rthurston2@njcu.eHistory Academic Affairs 30
Balda Jose jbalda@njcu.edu Admissions Student Services 25
Bernard Gilles gbernard@njcu.edMusic  Dance Academic Affairs 25
Campbell Rickey rcampbell@njcu.e FCM - Housekeeping Operations and Innovation 25
Caporrino Sabato scaporrino@njcu.eFCM - Grounds/Landscaping Operations and Innovation 25
Deaver George gdeaver@njcu.eduAthletics University Advancement 25
Farina Donna dfarina@njcu.edu Multicultural Center Academic Affairs 25
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Garvey Margaret mgarvey@njcu.ed A. Harry Moore School Academic Affairs 25
Getzfeld Andrew agetzfeld@njcu.edPsychology Academic Affairs 25
Grew John jgrew@njcu.edu Biology Academic Affairs 25
Holly Willie wholly@njcu.edu FCM - Housekeeping Operations and Innovation 25
Lee II Thomas tlee@njcu.edu Athletics University Advancement 25
McNeill Winifred wmcneill@njcu.edArt Academic Affairs 25
Pannaman Laura lpannaman@njcu. Biology Academic Affairs 25
Pinkas Alberto apinkas@njcu.eduPhysics Academic Affairs 25
Quinn Ellen equinn@njcu.edu Art Academic Affairs 25
Rand Muriel mrand@njcu.edu Early Childhood Education Academic Affairs 25
Villamizar Sergio svillamizar@njcu.eAthletics University Advancement 25
Yamaguchi Kenneth kyamaguchi@njcuChemistry Academic Affairs 25
Aitken Jennifer jaitken@njcu.edu Office of Specialized Services Academic Affairs 20
Arriaza-Jarquin Angela aarriaza@njcu.eduRegistrar Student Services 20
Botros Botros bbotros@njcu.eduFCM - Housekeeping Operations and Innovation 20
Bumas Ethan ebumas@njcu.eduEnglish Academic Affairs 20
Candelario Evelin ecandelario@njcu Admissions Student Services 20
Cofone Christopher ccofone@njcu.eduCareer Planning and Placement Academic Affairs 20
Dittrich Dennis ddittrich@njcu.ed Art Academic Affairs 20
Drew Barbara bdrew@njcu.edu University Advisement Center Academic Affairs 20
Fang Xiaoli xfang@njcu.edu Library Services Academic Affairs 20
Fontanez Randi rfontanez@njcu.e University Advisement Center Academic Affairs 20
Garcia Gustavo ggarcia8@njcu.ed FCM - Grounds/Landscaping Operations and Innovation 20
Germaine Kareem kgermaine@njcu.eSecurity and Safety Operations and Innovation 20
Graham-Wilson Leslie lwilson2@njcu.eduOpportunity Scholarship Prgm Student Services 20
Haouari Hanae hhaouari@njcu.edChemistry Academic Affairs 20
Lin Tan tlin@njcu.edu English Academic Affairs 20
Matos Tracy tmatos@njcu.edu Security and Safety Operations and Innovation 20
Mazyck Kim A. Harry Moore School Academic Affairs 20
Mccabe Andrew amccabe@njcu.edSpecial Education Academic Affairs 20
Mckenzie Jessica jmckenzie@njcu.eMarketing & Communications-UA University Advancement 20
McLean Diana dmclean@njcu.ed Registrar Student Services 20
Musante James jmusante@njcu.edInformation Technology Operations and Innovation 20
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Ramocki Marcin mramocki@njcu.eMedia Arts Center Academic Affairs 20
Rivera Florencio frivera2@njcu.eduFCM - Housekeeping Operations and Innovation 20
Shamburg Christopher cshamburg@njcu. Educational Technology Academic Affairs 20
Teclezghi Beimnet bteclezghi@njcu.eMathematics Academic Affairs 20
Thor Ira ithor@njcu.edu Marketing & Communications-UA University Advancement 20
Watson David dwatson@njcu.ed FCM - Maintenance Services Operations and Innovation 20
Arrigo Cindy carrigo@njcu.edu Biology Academic Affairs 15
Bongon Helen hbongon@njcu.edMathematics Academic Affairs 15
Branigan Raynard rbranigan1@njcu. FCM - Housekeeping Operations and Innovation 15
Casazza Alyssa acasazza@njcu.ed A. Harry Moore School Academic Affairs 15
Chen Zhixiong zchen@njcu.edu Mathematics Academic Affairs 15
Coaxum Sharon scoaxum@njcu.edA. Harry Moore School Academic Affairs 15
Delgado Hernan hdelgado2@njcu.eFCM - Housekeeping Operations and Innovation 15
Diaz Mariana mjaramillo@njcu.eBursar Office Finance and Treasury 15
Etwaroo Divendra detwaroo@njcu.e A. Harry Moore School Academic Affairs 15
Fisher Darren dfisher@njcu.edu Art Academic Affairs 15
Guevara Danny dguevara@njcu.edA. Harry Moore School Academic Affairs 15
Gutierrez Rosa rgutierrez1@njcu. FCM - Housekeeping Operations and Innovation 15
Hunter Michael mhunter1@njcu.eFleet Management Operations and Innovation 15
Jack Deborah djack1@njcu.edu Art Academic Affairs 15
Kim Jeong akim@njcu.edu Multicultural Center Academic Affairs 15
Laski John jlaski@njcu.edu Management Academic Affairs 15
Lewis Jr. Woodrow wlewis@njcu.edu Dean of Students Student Services 15
Li George gli1@njcu.edu Finance Academic Affairs 15
Lofton Anthony alofton@njcu.edu Art Academic Affairs 15
Morales Erik emorales2@njcu.eElementary/Secondary Education Academic Affairs 15
Nkabinde Zandile znkabinde@njcu.eSpecial Education Academic Affairs 15
Perkins Maxine mperkins@njcu.edHealth & Wellness Center Student Services 15
Robinson Mary mrobinson1@njcuDean School of Business Academic Affairs 15
Rotenberg-Schwartz Michael mrotenberg@njcuEnglish Academic Affairs 15
Ruiz Karen kvillalta@njcu.eduBursar Office Finance and Treasury 15
Santiago Jenell jsantiago6@njcu.eBusiness Services Operations and Innovation 15
Shastri Ritu rshastri@njcu.eduInformation Technology Operations and Innovation 15
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Shi Jinfen jshi@njcu.edu Information Technology Operations and Innovation 15
Tavares Rosemary rramos3@njcu.ed Controller's Office Finance and Treasury 15
Williams Malvanie mwilliams@njcu.eCampus Life Student Services 15
Yi Inki iyi@njcu.edu Facilities & Construction Mgmt Operations and Innovation 15
Ashley Deatra dashley@njcu.eduDean School of Business Academic Affairs 10
Aydin Nurdan naydin@njcu.edu VP of Academic Affairs Academic Affairs 10
DelaRama Madelynne mdelarama@njcu Marketing & Communications-UA University Advancement 10
Gerber Susan sgerber@njcu.eduInstitutional Effectiveness President 10
Katz Craig ckatz@njcu.edu International Student Adviseme Academic Affairs 10
Koufodontis Tricia tkoufodont@njcu.Child Care Center Student Services 10
Masa Ida imasa@njcu.edu Center for Student Success Student Services 10
Maysilles Alison amaysilles@njcu.eEnrollment Management Student Services 10
McClellan Jane jmcclellan@njcu.eAlumni Relations University Advancement 10
Nascimento Frank fnascimento@njcuPsychology Academic Affairs 10
Robinson Renee RRobinson3@njcuSecurity and Safety Operations and Innovation 10
Scott Sandra sscott2@njcu.edu FCM - Housekeeping Operations and Innovation 10
Sejda Kirsten ksejda@njcu.edu Art Academic Affairs 10
Silverthorne Patrick psilvertho@njcu.eFCM - Maintenance Services Operations and Innovation 10
Spataro Theresa tspataro@njcu.ed Dean of Professional Studies Academic Affairs 10
Ward Daniel dward@njcu.edu Online Learning Academic Affairs 10
Wilcox Iris iwilcox@njcu.edu Facilities & Construction Mgmt Operations and Innovation 10
Beam Danielle dbeam@njcu.edu Athletics University Advancement 5
Bossie Andrew abossie@njcu.eduEconomics Academic Affairs 5
Caglayan Gunhan gcaglayan@njcu.e Mathematics Academic Affairs 5
Casais Isabel icasais@njcu.edu Dean School of Business Academic Affairs 5
Castellanos Stephany Aracelly scastellanos@njcuChild Care Center Student Services 5
Cooper Deanna dcooper3@njcu.edInformation Technology Operations and Innovation 5
Cruz Ivelisse icruz1@njcu.edu AVP of Student Affairs Student Services 5
Diaz Ricardo rdiaz3@njcu.edu Information Technology Operations and Innovation 5
Garcia Venessa vgarcia1@njcu.ed Criminal Justice Academic Affairs 5
Grant Andre Maurice agrant1@njcu.eduSecurity and Safety Operations and Innovation 5
Hurley Ronald rhurley@njcu.edu Security and Safety Operations and Innovation 5
Jayaraman Jayadhurganandh jjayaraman@njcu. Finance Academic Affairs 5
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Jesudian Priscilla pjesudian@njcu.e Information Technology Operations and Innovation 5
Johnson Shanda sjohnson2@njcu.eNursing Academic Affairs 5
Lau Jimmy JLau@njcu.edu Registrar Student Services 5
Lee EunSu elee3@njcu.edu Management Academic Affairs 5
Lin Yung Wei lyungwei@njcu.edCounselor Education Academic Affairs 5
Lyon Ashley alyon@njcu.edu Art Academic Affairs 5
Marquis Gail Annette gmarquis@njcu.edDevelopment Office University Advancement 5
McGee Amanda amcgee@njcu.eduBusiness Services Operations and Innovation 5
Mejia Karla KMejia@njcu.edu Athletics University Advancement 5
Mokashi Amit Jayant amokashi@njcu.edManagement Academic Affairs 5
Ochoa-Winemiller Virginia J vochoawinemiller Latin American Studies Academic Affairs 5
Rivers Eliyphaz erivers1@njcu.eduSecurity and Safety Operations and Innovation 5
Rohdin Benjamin brohdin@njcu.eduVP of Student Affairs Student Services 5
Rophail Kerolos KRophail2@njcu.eDean of Students Orientation Student Services 5
Rusak Arlene arusak@njcu.edu Business Services Operations and Innovation 5
Spencer Andrea aspencer@njcu.edPresident's Office President 5
Sutton Matthew msutton@njcu.ed Opportunity Scholarship Prgm Student Services 5
Wang Zhimin zwang@njcu.edu Finance Academic Affairs 5
Wei Yufeng ywei@njcu.edu Chemistry Academic Affairs 5
Zhang Mingshan mzhang@njcu.eduAccounting Academic Affairs 5
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